of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 407 415 2021-22 400 40 700000(Seven Lakhs) 110

2021-22 407 356 2022-23 341 35 700000(seven Lakhs) 90

2022-23 513 245 2023-24 212 45 850000(Eight Lakhs
Fifty Thousand)

98

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 3355286 (Thirty three lakh fifty five thousand two hundred
eighty six)

2380406 (Twenty Three Lakh Eighty Thousand Four Hundred
And Six)

1729217 (Seventeen Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Two
Hundred And Seventeen)

New Equipment for Laboratories 30440758 (Three crore four lakh forty thousand seven hundred
fifty eight)

3819779 (Thirty Eight Lakh Nineteen Thousand Seven
Hundred Seventy Nine)

3804841 (Thirty Eight Lakh Four Thousand Eight Hundred
Forty One Rupees)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

42344741 (Four crore twenty three lakh forty four thousand
seven hundred forty one)

64639837 (Six Crore Forty Six Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred Thirty Seven)

36806785 (Three Crore Sixty Eight Lakh Six Thousand Seven
Hundred Eighty Five Rupees)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 973365325 (Ninety seven crore thirty three lakh sixty five
thousand three hundred twenty five)

1215103855 (One Hundred Twenty One Crore Fifty One Lakh
Three Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Five)

616672544 (Sixty one crore sixty six lakh seventy two
thousand five hundred forty four rupees)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

118424606 (Eleven crore eighty four lakh twenty four thousand
six hundred six)

71035941 (Seven Crore Ten Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine
Hundred Forty One)

37024214 (Three Crore Seventy Lakh Twenty Four Thousand
Two Hundred And Fourteen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 9559674 (Ninety five lakh fifty nine thousand six hundred
seventy four)

5378462 (Fifty Three Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Two)

3927445 (Thirty Nine Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Four
Hundred Forty Five Rupees)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for